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PLOT SCALE = 50.8888 '/ IN.

PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
REFERENCE

50100300

50100400

50200400

54205470

54214290

61100500

63200310

63500105

66600105

66700305

70106700

REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE NO. 1

EACH LOCATION OFFSET
374+84.6
1TOTAL
T T T
EACH LOCATION QFESEY.
i 385450
1TOTAL
ROCK EXCAVATION EOR STRUCTURES
Y LOCATION QFFSET.
50 374+85
S50TOTAL

PIPE_CULVERTS, CL ASS 0. TYPE 1 . FQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 15

-E0QT LOCATION
60 370+58 TO 37148 LT
60TOTAL

END_SECTIONS, EQUIVAL ENT ROUND-SIZ 15

EACH LOCATION QEFSET
1 370458 LT
3711418 LT
2TOTAL
EXPLORATION TRENCH 52 DEPTH
£00T LOCATION OFFSET
100 374+35 T0 375+35 LT
100 374+35 T0 375+35 RT
50 385+25 T0 385+15 LT
50 385+25 T0 385+75 RT
300TOTAL
GUARDRAIL._REMOQVAL
LOCATION OFFSET
85 374+40 T0 375425 RT
250 374+40 TO 376480 LT
65 385+08 TO 385+73 RT
385+25 TO 385+30 LT
465 TOTAL
DELINEATORS
EACH OFFSET
374+84.6 LT & RT
2TOTAL

EURNISHING AND ERECTING RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS

EACH LOCATION QEESET.
1 372+00 33°LT
1 372+00 33 RT
1 374+00 65 RT
1 374+34 105.41° LT
1 377400 60’ RT
1 378+00 60" RT
1 389+00 60’ RT
390+00 33 RT
8TOTAL
PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE II
EACH LOCATION QFESET.

ENTIRE JOB
OTAL

IEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIP

EACH LOCATION QEFSET
339+60.9
344+60.9
349+60.9
354+60.9
359+60.9
364+60.9
385+08.3
390+08.3
395+08.3
400-+08.3
405+08.3
410+08.3

X3 SRV U R USRI T

SCHEDULE OF

REMARKS

12 X 7" Box Culvert

REMARKS
3’ X 2’ Box Culvert

BEMARKS
USE IF APPLICABLE

FE

FE
FE

RBEMARKS
Inside curve
Outside Curve

QUANTITIES

70106800

70300100

70300520

70300570

70301000

70400100

70400200

78001110

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

CAL. MO, LOCATION
1 BEGINNING OF PROJECT
1 END OF PROJECT

2
T-TERM P
£007 LOCATION
57 371+73.5 T0 377+45.2
330 373+00.0 10 389+50.0
387TOTAL

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE. TYPE I1] 4"

E00T LOCATION

627.3 371+70.9 TO  377+98.2
350.0 373+00.0 TO  376+50.0
626.9 371+71.2 TO  377+98.1
400.0 373+00.0 TO  377+00.0

2004.2TOTAL

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE. TYPE II[ 24"
EQQT QCATION

12 371+61.2
12 378+08.0
24TOTAL

WORK 7ONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMQOVAL
SQET LOCATION
4316 Stage 1
342.3 Stage II

48.0 Stop Bars
821.9TOTAL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

LOCATION
215 373+47 TO 376+22
275TOTAL

BRELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
EQQT  LOCATION

215 373+48 T0 376+22
275TOTAL

T - o

EQQT LOCATION
7600 370450 T0 389450

2520 370450 TO 376+80
636 376+80 TO 389+50
10756 TOTAL

78100100RAISED REFLECTIW PAVEMENT MARKER

78300100

EACH LOCATION
1 374485
1 385+50
2TOTAL
BAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
SQFT LOCATION
431.6 371+60.9 TO  378+08.3
116.7 373+00.0 TO  376+50.0
37+00.0 T0  377+00.0
681.6 TOTAL

78300200RAISED REFIECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL

20005400

EACH LOCATION
1 374+84.6
1 385+5Q
27TQTAL

BREAKER-RIN CRUSHFD STONE
IoN

LQCATION
108.4 374484.,6
108.4TOTAL

FFSET

OQFFSET
CL
RT & LT

QEESET.
RT & LT

cL

FAFE TOTAL [SHEET
RTE, |  SECTION COUNTY _ |SHEETS| NO.
3oL | . - | STEPHENSON| .64 | 1.

STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. N0, _ [ILLINOIS[ FED. AID PROJECT

REMARKS
STAGE I (WHITE)
STAGE T (WHITE)
STAGE II (WHITE)
STAGE II (WHITE)

REMARKS
STAGE

REMARKS
STAGE 1

white edge lines (2 applications)
Double Yeliow (2 applications)
yellow skip dash (2 applications)

REMARKS
STAGE I - Double Yellow
STAGE I - white edge line
STAGE 1I - white edge line

REMARKS
(12') 17'x 84* UNDER CULVERT & END SECTIONS

SCHEDULE

OF QUANTITIES




